Mô tả Đơn giá (VNĐ)
Starvert iE5 1 Pha 200~300VAC HD ND
SV001IE5-1 0.1KW 0.8A -
0.1kW(1/8HP), 1 phase, 200~230VAC(±10%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~200Hz
1,780,000.00
SV002IE5-1 0.2KW 1.4A -
0.2kW(1/4HP), 1 phase, 200~230VAC(±10%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~200Hz
1,880,000.00
SV004IE5-1 0.4KW 2.5A -
0.4kW(1/2HP), 1 phase, 200~230VAC(±10%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~200Hz
1,950,000.00
SV001IE5-1C 0.1KW 0.8A -
0.1kW(1/8HP), 1 phase, 200~230VAC(±10%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~200Hz, Built-in RS485(Modbus RTU)
1,950,000.00
SV002IE5-1C 0.2KW 1.4A -
0.2kW(1/4HP), 1 phase, 200~230VAC(±10%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~200Hz, Built-in RS485(Modbus RTU)
2,010,000.00
iE5-2 SV004IE5-1C 0.4KW 2.5A -
0.4kW(1/2HP), 1 phase, 200~230VAC(±10%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~200Hz, Built-in RS485(Modbus RTU)
2,110,000.00
Starvert iE5 3 Pha 200~300VAC HD ND
SV001IE5-2 0.1KW 0.8A -
0.1kW(1/8HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(±10%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~200Hz
1,880,000.00
SV002IE5-2 0.2KW 1.6A -
0.2kW(1/4HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(±10%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~200Hz
1,950,000.00
SV004IE5-2 0.4KW 1.14A -
0.4kW(1/2HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(±10%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~200Hz
2,050,000.00
SV001IE5-2C 0.1KW 0.8A -
0.1kW(1/8HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(±10%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~200Hz, Built-in RS485(Modbus RTU)
2,010,000.00
SV002IE5-2C 0.2KW 1.6A -
0.2kW(1/4HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(±10%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~200Hz, Built-in RS485(Modbus RTU)
2,080,000.00
iE5-2 SV004IE5-2C 0.4KW 1.14A -
0.4kW(1/2HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(±10%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~200Hz, Built-in RS485(Modbus RTU)
2,180,000.00
Starvert iC5 1 Pha 200~230VAC HD ND
SV004iC5-1 0.4KW 2.5A -
0.4kW(1/2HP), 1 phase, 200~230VAC(±10%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz
2,580,000.00
SV008iC5-1 0.75KW 5A -
0.75kW(1HP), 1 phase, 200~230VAC(±10%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz
2,740,000.00
SV015iC5-1 1.5KW 8A -
1.5kW(2HP), 1 phase, 200~230VAC(±10%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz
3,240,000.00
SV022iC5-1 2.2KW 12A -
2.2kW(3HP), 1 phase, 200~230VAC(±10%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz
3,530,000.00
SV004iC5-1F 0.4KW 2.5A -
0.4kW(1/2HP), 1 phase, 200~230VAC(±10%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz, Built-in EMC Filter
2,710,000.00
SV008iC5-1F 0.75KW 5A -
0.75kW(1HP), 1 phase, 200~230VAC(±10%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz, Built-in EMC Filter
2,840,000.00
iC5-1 SV015iC5-1F 1.5KW 8A -
1.5kW(2HP), 1 phase, 200~230VAC(±10%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz, Built-in EMC Filter
3,430,000.00
ISV022iC5-1F 2.2KW 12A -
2.2kW(3HP), 1 phase, 200~230VAC(±10%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz, Built-in EMC Filter
3,760,000.00
HD ND
SV004IG5A-1 0.4KW 2.5A -
0.4kW(1/2HP), 1 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
3,630,000.00
SV008IG5A-1 0.75KW 5A -
0.75kW(1HP), 1 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
3,900,000.00
SV015IG5A-1 1.5KW 8A -
1.5kW(2HP), 1 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
4,390,000.00
SV004IG5A-1FB 0.4KW 2.5A -
0.4kW(1/2HP), 1 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
3,370,000.00
SV008IG5A-1FB 0.75KW 5A -
0.75kW(1HP), 1 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
3,630,000.00
iG5A-1 SV015IG5A-1FB 1.5KW 8A -
1.5kW(2HP), 1 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
4,130,000.00
Starvert iG5A (Standard type) 3 Phase 200~230VAC  HD ND
V/f, sensorless vector control, built-in brake unit, RS485 (LS Bus /
Modbus RTU)
V/f, sensorless vector control, built-in brake unit, RS485 (LS Bus /
Modbus RTU)
Starvert iG5A (Standard type) 1 Phase 200~230VAC
: V/f, sensorless vector control, fixed keypad
: V/f control, fixed keypad
BẢNG GIÁ INVERTER LS
(Áp dụng từ ngày 10-05-2014)
In (A)
: V/f control, fixed keypad
Tên hàng
phuchuyhoang.vn bientan24h@gmail.com Tel: 04.3774.1905 (Ext: 102)
Mô tả Đơn giá (VNĐ)
BẢNG GIÁ INVERTER LS
(Áp dụng từ ngày 10-05-2014)
In (A)Tên hàng
SV004IG5A-2 0.4 KW 2.5A -
0.4kW(1/2HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
3,300,000.00
SV008IG5A-2 0.75 KW 5A -
0.75kW(1HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
3,570,000.00
SV015IG5A-2 1.5 KW 8A -
1.5kW(2HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
4,130,000.00
SV022IG5A-2 2.2KW 12A -
2.2kW(3HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
4,750,000.00
SV037IG5A-2 3.7KW 16A -
3.7kW(5HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
5,380,000.00
SV040IG5A-2 4KW 17A -
4.0kW(5.4HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-
15%), 50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed
5,380,000.00
SV055IG5A-2 5.5KW 24A -
5.5kW(7.5HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
8,060,000.00
SV075IG5A-2 7.5KW 32A -
7.5kW(10HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
9,010,000.00
iG5A-2 SV110IG5A-2 11KW 46A -
11kW(15HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
16,540,000.00
SV150IG5A-2 15KW 60A -
15kW(20HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
19,080,000.00
SV185IG5A-2 18.5KW 74A -
18.5kW(25HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
21,990,000.00
SV220IG5A-2 22KW 88A -
22kW(30HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
26,080,000.00
SV004IG5A-2FB 0.4 KW 2.5A -
0.4kW(1/2HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
3,040,000.00
SV008IG5A-2FB 0.75 KW 5A -
0.75kW(1HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
3,300,000.00
SV015IG5A-2FB 1.5 KW 8A -
1.5kW(2HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
3,860,000.00
SV022IG5A-2FB 2.2KW 12A -
2.2kW(3HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
4,490,000.00
SV037IG5A-2FB 3.7KW 16A -
3.7kW(5HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
5,120,000.00
SV040IG5A-2FB 4.KW 17A -
4.0kW(5.4HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
5,120,000.00
SV055IG5A-2FB 5.5KW 24A -
5.5kW(7.5HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
7,790,000.00
iG5A-2FB SV075IG5A-2FB 7.5KW 32A -
7.5kW(10HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
8,750,000.00
SV110IG5A-2FB 11KW 46A -
11kW(15HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
16,240,000.00
SV150IG5A-2FB 15KW 60A -
15kW(20HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
18,790,000.00
SV185IG5A-2FB 18.5KW 74A -
18.5kW(25HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
21,690,000.00
SV220IG5A-2FB 22KW 88A -
22kW(30HP), 3 phase, 200~230VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
25,790,000.00
Starvert iG5A (Standard type) 3 Phase 380~480VAC HD ND
 : V/f, sensorless vector control, built-in brake unit, RS485(LS Bus / Modbus RTU),
EMC-filter(Foot print type), Safety Stop, Pulse train
phuchuyhoang.vn bientan24h@gmail.com Tel: 04.3774.1905 (Ext: 102)
Mô tả Đơn giá (VNĐ)
BẢNG GIÁ INVERTER LS
(Áp dụng từ ngày 10-05-2014)
In (A)Tên hàng
SV004IG5A-4 0.4 KW 1.25A -
0.4kW(1/2HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
3,540,000.00
SV008IG5A-4 0.75 KW 2.5A -
0.75kW(1HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
3,740,000.00
SV015IG5A-4 1.5 KW 4A -
1.5kW(2HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
4,100,000.00
SV022IG5A-4 2.2KW 6A -
2.2kW(3HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
4,670,000.00
SV037IG5A-4 3.7KW 8A -
3.7kW(5HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
5,560,000.00
SV040IG5A-4 4.0KW 9A -
4.0kW(5.4HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
5,560,000.00
SV055IG5A-4 5.5KW 12A -
5.5kW(7.5HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
7,810,000.00
SV075IG5A-4 7.5KW 16A -
7.5kW(10HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
8,530,000.00
SV110IG5A-4 11KW 24A -
11kW(15HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
14,830,000.00
iG5A-4 SV150IG5A-4 15KW 30A -
15kW(20HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
16,130,000.00
SV185IG5A-4 18.5KW 39A -
18.5kW(25HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
19,150,000.00
SV220IG5A-4 22KW 45A -
22kW(30HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz,  fixed keypad
20,790,000.00
SV004IG5A-4FB 0.4 KW 1.25A -
0.4kW(1/2HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
3,300,000.00
SV008IG5A-4FB 0.75 KW 2.5A -
0.75kW(1HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
3,510,000.00
SV015IG5A-4FB 1.5 KW 4A -
1.5kW(2HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
3,860,000.00
SV022IG5A-4FB 2.2KW 6A -
2.2kW(3HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
4,430,000.00
SV037IG5A-4FB 3.7KW 8A -
3.7kW(5HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
5,320,000.00
SV040IG5A-4FB 4.0KW 9A -
4.0kW(5.4HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
5,320,000.00
SV055IG5A-4FB 5.5KW 12A -
5.5kW(7.5HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
7,580,000.00
SV075IG5A-4FB 7.5KW 16A -
7.5kW(10HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
8,290,000.00
iG5A-4FB SV110IG5A-4FB 11KW 24A -
11kW(15HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
14,560,000.00
SV150IG5A-4FB 15KW 30A -
15kW(20HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
15,870,000.00
SV185IG5A-4FB 18.5KW 39A -
18.5kW(25HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
18,580,000.00
SV220IG5A-4FB 22KW 45A -
22kW(30HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.1~400Hz  (For Field Bus: DeviceNet,
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP)
20,210,000.00
Starvert iP5A (based on new flatform) 3 Phase 380~480VAC HD ND  : v/f, sensorless vector control, VT drive, RS485(LS Bus)
SV055IP5A-4NE 5.5KW 12A
5.5kW(7.5HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.01~120Hz
8,660,000.00
phuchuyhoang.vn bientan24h@gmail.com Tel: 04.3774.1905 (Ext: 102)
Mô tả Đơn giá (VNĐ)
BẢNG GIÁ INVERTER LS
(Áp dụng từ ngày 10-05-2014)
In (A)Tên hàng
SV075IP5A-4NE 7.5KW 16A
7.5kW(10HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.01~120Hz
9,910,000.00
SV110IP5A-4NE 11KW 24A
11kW(15HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.01~120Hz
10,760,000.00
SV150IP5A-4NO 15KW 30A
15kW(20HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.01~120Hz
16,620,000.00
SV185IP5A-4NO 18.5KW 39A
18.5kW(25HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-
15%), 50~60Hz(±5%), 0.01~120Hz
18,410,000.00
SV220IP5A-4NO 22KW 45A
22kW(30HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.01~120Hz
22,770,000.00
SV300IP5A-4NO 30KW 61A
30kW(40HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.01~120Hz
25,780,000.00
SV370IP5A-4O 37KW 75A
37kW(50HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.01~120Hz, built-in keypad
38,580,000.00
SV450IP5A-4O 45KW 91A
45kW(60HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.01~120Hz, built-in keypad
41,870,000.00
iP5A-4 SV220IP5A-4NOL 22KW 45A
22kW(30HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.01~120Hz, built-in DC reactor
24,900,000.00
4NE, 4O, 4NO, 4NOL SV300IP5A-4NOL 30KW 61A
30kW(40HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.01~120Hz, DC reactor
28,010,000.00
SV370IP5A-4OL 37KW 75A
37kW(50HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.01~120Hz, built-in keypad, DC reactor
42,840,000.00
Starvert iS7, 3 Phase 380~480VAC HD ND
SV0008IS7-4NO 0.75 KW 2.5A 4A
0.75kW(1HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-
15%),50~60Hz  (±5%), 0.01~400Hz, built-in Dynamic
braking transistor
7,700,000.00
SV0015IS7-4NO 1.5 KW 4A 6A
1.5kW(2HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-
15%),50~60Hz (±5%), 0.01~400Hz, built-in Dynamic
braking transistor
8,050,000.00
SV0022IS7-4NO 2.2KW 6A 8A
2.2kW(3HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-
15%),50~60Hz (±5%), 0.01~400Hz, built-in Dynamic
braking transistor
8,440,000.00
SV0037IS7-4NO 3.7KW 8A 12A
3.7kW(5HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-
15%),50~60Hz (±5%), 0.01~400Hz, built-in Dynamic
braking transistor
8,650,000.00
SV0055IS7-4NO 5.5KW 12A 16A
5.5kW(7.5HP), 3 phase,380~480VAC(+10%,-
15%),50~60Hz   (±5%), 0.01~400Hz, built-in Dynamic
braking transistor
9,890,000.00
SV0075IS7-4NO 7.5KW 16A 24A
7.5kW(10HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-
15%),50~60Hz (±5%), 0.01~400Hz, built-in Dynamic
braking transistor
10,730,000.00
SV0110IS7-4NO 11KW 24A 30A
11kW(15HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-
15%),50~60Hz (±5%), 0.01~400Hz, built-in Dynamic
braking transistor
16,580,000.00
SV0150IS7-4NO 15KW 30A 39A
15kW(20HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.01~400Hz, built-in Dynamic braking
transistor
18,360,000.00
SV0185IS7-4NO 18.5KW 39A 45A
18.5kW(25HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.01~400Hz, built-in Dynamic braking
transistor
22,700,000.00
iS7-4NO SV0220IS7-4NO 22KW 45A 61A
22kW(30HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-
15%),50~60Hz (±5%), 0.01~400Hz, built-in Dynamic
braking transistor
25,730,000.00
SV0300IS7-4NO 30KW 62A 75A
30kW(40HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-
15%), 50~60Hz(±5%), 0.01~400Hz
38,450,000.00
SV0450IS7-4NO 45KW 92A 110A
45kW(60HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-
15%), 50~60Hz(±5%), 0.01~400Hz
49,380,000.00
SV0550IS7-4NO 55KW 111A 152A
55kW(75HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-
15%), 50~60Hz(±5%), 0.01~400Hz
54,700,000.00
SV0110IS7-4NOFD 11KW 24A 30A
11kW(15HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.01~400Hz, built-in Dynamic
braking transistor, EMC filter, DC reactor
20,830,000.00
SV0150IS7-4NOFD 15KW 30A 39A
15kW(20HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.01~400Hz, built-in Dynamic
braking transistor, EMC filter, DC reactor
23,770,000.00
: V/f, V/f PG, sensorless vector, sensored vector, CT/VT dual ratings, built-
in RS485(LS Bus / Modbus RTU)
phuchuyhoang.vn bientan24h@gmail.com Tel: 04.3774.1905 (Ext: 102)
Mô tả Đơn giá (VNĐ)
BẢNG GIÁ INVERTER LS
(Áp dụng từ ngày 10-05-2014)
In (A)Tên hàng
SV0220IS7-4NOFD 22KW 45A 61A
22kW(30HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.01~400Hz, built-in Dynamic braking
transistor, EMC filter, DC reactor
33,220,000.00
SV0300IS7-4NOD 30KW 65A 75A
30kW(40HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-
15%), 50~60Hz(±5%), 0.01~400Hz, built-in
DC reactor
42,730,000.00
iS7-4NOD, 4NOFD SV0450IS7-4NOD 45KW 91A 110A
45kW(60HP), 3 phase, 380~480VAC(+10%,-15%),
50~60Hz(±5%), 0.01~400Hz, built-in DC reactor
56,190,000.00
SV-IP5A LCD Key pad LCD display keypad for iP5A 630,000.00
Graphic LCD display keypad for iS7 (128x64 COG, 11
Rubber Key, 3 LED, IP21)
- Multi Languages (English, Italian, Spanish, Russian,
Turkish)
1,100,000.00
Remote cable 2m ( SV-IG5A )
2 meter connection cable between inverter and keypad
plus a external keypad (Available for panel installation)
600,000.00
Remote cable 2m ( SV-IG5A )
3 meter connection cable between inverter and keypad
plus a external keypad (Available for panel installation)
660,000.00
Remote cable 5m ( SV-IG5A )
5 meter connection cable between inverter and keypad
plus a external keypad (Available for panel installation)
750,000.00
Remote cable 2m ( IS7 )
2 meter connection cable between inverter and keypad,
plus Frame for keypad installation on panel door
280,000.00
Key Pad Remote cable 3m ( IS7 )
3 meter connection cable between inverter and keypad,
plus + Frame for keypad installation on panel door
310,000.00
Remote cable 2m ( IP5A )
2 meter connection cable between inverter and keypad,
plus + Frame for keypad installation on panel door
280,000.00
Remote cable 3m ( IP5A )
3 meter connection cable between inverter and keypad,
plus + Frame for keypad installation on panel door
310,000.00
- GHI CHÚ: Giá này chưa bao gồm VAT (10%) **HD(Heavy Duty) Overload 150% 1min.
**ND(Normal Duty): Overload 110% or 120% 1min
Starvert option : iP5A, iG5A, iS7
SV-IS7 LCD Key pad
phuchuyhoang.vn bientan24h@gmail.com Tel: 04.3774.1905 (Ext: 102)